## Dow Corning® Quality Bond

## **CERTIFICATE**

Dow Corning is proud to name

## PILKINGTON BENELUX B.V.

Enschede, Netherlands

as a member of Quality Bond<sup>TM</sup>

for Structural Glazing & Insulating Glazing Applications
with Dow Corning® Sealants

Signed

customer Herbert Plecht

who are following the commitments and standards of quality and best practice as defined in Quality Bond  $^{\rm TM}$ 

Tim Efthimiady
European Area Commercial Director

On behalf of Dow Corning

E1 4 T - 11

Valid from August 2011

Valid to October 2012

Catherine Renard Construction Industries Commercial Manager Speciality Chemicals Business Center

Catherine Laroche European Quality Bond Administrator

DOW CORNING

